
#27 Men's Weight Throw (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROSS, Solomon Oklahoma Christian 16.11m 52' 101 /4

2 ZAMANSKI, Zane Southwestern Christian 14.40m 47' 3"

3 COLEMAN, Jeyden East Texas A&M 13.94m 45' 9"

4 MONSIVAIS, Roman Dallas Baptist 13.18m 43' 3"

5 WILLOUGHBY, Wyatt Oklahoma Baptist 13.14m 43' 11 /2

6 HAYWOOD, Jonaton Southern Nazarene 12.83m 42' 11 /4

7 MILNER, Mason Oklahoma Christian 12.36m 40' 63 /4

8 BUFFORD, Colter Southern Nazarene 12.36m 40' 63 /4

9 LOCKE, Ian Southern Nazarene 10.89m 35' 83 /4

10 ROLLINS, Cutter Oklahoma Baptist 10.86m 35' 73 /4

11 HOLLIS, James Oklahoma Baptist 10.37m 34' 01 /4

12 WILLIAMS, Noah Southwestern Christian 9.29m 30' 53 /4

#21 Men's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 GRULLON, Jake Incarnate Word 7.09m 23' 31 /4 2(1)

2 CLARK, Brandon Nelson University 6.91m 22' 8" 2(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Donnell Incarnate Word 6.89m 22' 71 /4 2(3)

4 ROLLAND, Joseph East Texas A&M 6.87m 22' 61 /2 1(1)

5 DARNEY, Hagen Nelson University 6.87m 22' 61 /2 2(4)

6 ROBINSON, Kerry Southwestern Christian 6.80m 22' 33 /4 2(5)

7 JACKSON, Joshua Incarnate Word 6.75m 22' 13 /4 2(6)

8 UZZLE, Patrick Southern Nazarene 6.68m 21' 11" 2(7)

9 CRAVENS, Brendan Southern Nazarene 6.66m 21' 101 /4 2(8)

10 WILSON, Jaxen Oklahoma Baptist 6.62m 21' 83 /4 2(9)

11 VANDEVIER, Ethan Oklahoma Baptist 6.50m 21' 4" 1(2)

12 KOMMER, Joshua East Texas A&M 6.39m 20' 113 /4 2(10)

13 NELSON, Nicolai Incarnate Word 6.36m 20' 101 /2 2(11)

14 BURRIS, Jessiah Southern Nazarene 6.35m 20' 10" 1(3)

15 DOTSON, Jared Nelson University 6.35m 20' 10" 2(12)

16 LOCKETT, Dexter TAMU-Texarkana 6.33m 20' 91 /4 1(4)

17 WENTRCEK, Josiah Nelson University 6.31m 20' 81 /2 1(5)

18 MOTTLEY, Maddox Oklahoma Baptist 6.29m 20' 73 /4 2(13)

19 NATE, Joshua East Texas A&M 6.26m 20' 61 /2 1(6)

20 SHAW, Crayton Oklahoma State 6.13m 20' 11 /2 1(7)

21 WOODS, Hudson Nelson University 6.08m 19' 111 /2 1(8)

22 MORGAN, Hunter Nelson University 6.05m 19' 101 /4 2(14)

23 RUSH, Gabe Southern Nazarene 6.02m 19' 9" 1(9)

24 BUNDY, Auston Oklahoma Baptist 5.97m 19' 7" 1(10)

25 BRECKENRIDGE, Dillion Southern Nazarene 5.93m 19' 51 /2 1(11)

26 RUSSELL, Gary Southern Nazarene 5.77m 18' 111 /4 1(12)

27 LYLE, Aaron Oklahoma Baptist 5.74m 18' 10" 1(13)

ALLERKAMP, Evan Oral Roberts NM 1

NEAL, Alexander Nelson University NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#21 Men's Long Jump (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROLLAND, Joseph East Texas A&M 6.87m 22' 61 /2

2 VANDEVIER, Ethan Oklahoma Baptist 6.50m 21' 4"

3 BURRIS, Jessiah Southern Nazarene 6.35m 20' 10"

4 LOCKETT, Dexter TAMU-Texarkana 6.33m 20' 91 /4

5 WENTRCEK, Josiah Nelson University 6.31m 20' 81 /2

6 NATE, Joshua East Texas A&M 6.26m 20' 61 /2

7 SHAW, Crayton Oklahoma State 6.13m 20' 11 /2

8 WOODS, Hudson Nelson University 6.08m 19' 111 /2

9 RUSH, Gabe Southern Nazarene 6.02m 19' 9"

10 BUNDY, Auston Oklahoma Baptist 5.97m 19' 7"

11 BRECKENRIDGE, Dillion Southern Nazarene 5.93m 19' 51 /2

12 RUSSELL, Gary Southern Nazarene 5.77m 18' 111 /4

13 LYLE, Aaron Oklahoma Baptist 5.74m 18' 10"

ALLERKAMP, Evan Oral Roberts NM

NEAL, Alexander Nelson University NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRULLON, Jake Incarnate Word 7.09m 23' 31 /4

2 CLARK, Brandon Nelson University 6.91m 22' 8"

3 WILLIAMS, Donnell Incarnate Word 6.89m 22' 71 /4

4 DARNEY, Hagen Nelson University 6.87m 22' 61 /2

5 ROBINSON, Kerry Southwestern Christian 6.80m 22' 33 /4

6 JACKSON, Joshua Incarnate Word 6.75m 22' 13 /4

7 UZZLE, Patrick Southern Nazarene 6.68m 21' 11"

8 CRAVENS, Brendan Southern Nazarene 6.66m 21' 101 /4

9 WILSON, Jaxen Oklahoma Baptist 6.62m 21' 83 /4

10 KOMMER, Joshua East Texas A&M 6.39m 20' 113 /4

11 NELSON, Nicolai Incarnate Word 6.36m 20' 101 /2

12 DOTSON, Jared Nelson University 6.35m 20' 10"

13 MOTTLEY, Maddox Oklahoma Baptist 6.29m 20' 73 /4

14 MORGAN, Hunter Nelson University 6.05m 19' 101 /4

#26 Women's Shot Put (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 STALLIN, Kiara Oklahoma Baptist 13.37m 43' 101 /2 2(1)

2 ATTEBERRY, Lexi Southern Nazarene 12.39m 40' 73 /4 2(2)

3 FORD, Ariyah TAMU-Texarkana 12.34m 40' 6" 2(3)

4 SAMSON, Tina East Texas A&M 12.27m 40' 31 /4 2(4)

5 BARTLETT, Addison Oklahoma Christian 11.87m 38' 111 /2 2(5)

6 KEMPENICH, Gracie Oklahoma Christian 11.63m 38' 2" 2(6)

7 CORTES, EVELYN East Texas A&M 11.06m 36' 31 /2 2(7)

8 BLACKFORD, Jenna Oklahoma Baptist 10.83m 35' 61 /2 2(8)

9 LEWIS, Lainy Oklahoma Christian 10.50m 34' 51 /2 1(1)

10 ERVIN, Kaitlyn Southeastern Oklahoma 10.45m 34' 31 /2 1(2)

11 NICHOLS, Alayna Science & Arts 10.39m 34' 11 /4 1(3)

12 KECHTER, Jaylyn Nelson University 10.38m 34' 03 /4 2(9)

13 BERRY, Emma Southeastern Oklahoma 10.08m 33' 1" 1(4)
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#26 Women's Shot Put (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
14 BROWN, Kendal Dallas Baptist 10.01m 32' 101 /4 1(5)

15 HESTER, Lola Southwestern Christian 9.63m 31' 71 /4 2(10)

16 HORTON, Khareah Southeastern Oklahoma 9.61m 31' 61 /2 2(11)

17 TAYLOR, Kai Nelson University 9.54m 31' 33 /4 1(6)

18 RESER, Kyli Science & Arts 9.35m 30' 81 /4 1(7)

19 WILLEFORD, Whitney Dallas Baptist 9.16m 30' 03 /4 1(8)

20 HALL, Kayla Southeastern Oklahoma 8.80m 28' 101 /2 1(9)

21 HERRING, Sarah Southern Nazarene 8.63m 28' 33 /4 1(10)

22 ANDERSON, Sophia Dallas Baptist 8.19m 26' 101 /2 1(11)

23 BARRIOS-BARDI, Laura Science & Arts 8.07m 26' 53 /4 2(12)

24 PATTERSON, Ella East Texas A&M 7.49m 24' 7" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEWIS, Lainy Oklahoma Christian 10.50m 34' 51 /2

2 ERVIN, Kaitlyn Southeastern Oklahoma 10.45m 34' 31 /2

3 NICHOLS, Alayna Science & Arts 10.39m 34' 11 /4

4 BERRY, Emma Southeastern Oklahoma 10.08m 33' 1"

5 BROWN, Kendal Dallas Baptist 10.01m 32' 101 /4

6 TAYLOR, Kai Nelson University 9.54m 31' 33 /4

7 RESER, Kyli Science & Arts 9.35m 30' 81 /4

8 WILLEFORD, Whitney Dallas Baptist 9.16m 30' 03 /4

9 HALL, Kayla Southeastern Oklahoma 8.80m 28' 101 /2

10 HERRING, Sarah Southern Nazarene 8.63m 28' 33 /4

11 ANDERSON, Sophia Dallas Baptist 8.19m 26' 101 /2

12 PATTERSON, Ella East Texas A&M 7.49m 24' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 STALLIN, Kiara Oklahoma Baptist 13.37m 43' 101 /2

2 ATTEBERRY, Lexi Southern Nazarene 12.39m 40' 73 /4

3 FORD, Ariyah TAMU-Texarkana 12.34m 40' 6"

4 SAMSON, Tina East Texas A&M 12.27m 40' 31 /4

5 BARTLETT, Addison Oklahoma Christian 11.87m 38' 111 /2

6 KEMPENICH, Gracie Oklahoma Christian 11.63m 38' 2"

7 CORTES, EVELYN East Texas A&M 11.06m 36' 31 /2

8 BLACKFORD, Jenna Oklahoma Baptist 10.83m 35' 61 /2

9 KECHTER, Jaylyn Nelson University 10.38m 34' 03 /4

10 HESTER, Lola Southwestern Christian 9.63m 31' 71 /4

11 HORTON, Khareah Southeastern Oklahoma 9.61m 31' 61 /2

12 BARRIOS-BARDI, Laura Science & Arts 8.07m 26' 53 /4

#28 Women's Weight Throw (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BARTLETT, Addison Oklahoma Christian 14.07m 46' 2"

2 ERVIN, Kaitlyn Southeastern Oklahoma 13.57m 44' 61 /4

3 STALLIN, Kiara Oklahoma Baptist 13.56m 44' 6"

4 HORTON, Khareah Southeastern Oklahoma 13.29m 43' 71 /4
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#28 Women's Weight Throw (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 BLACKFORD, Jenna Oklahoma Baptist 12.30m 40' 41 /4

6 RESER, Kyli Science & Arts 12.08m 39' 73 /4

7 FERREIRA, Ava TAMU-Texarkana 12.04m 39' 6"

8 PATTERSON, Ella East Texas A&M 11.36m 37' 31 /4

9 TAYLOR, Kai Nelson University 11.02m 36' 2"

10 KEMPENICH, Gracie Oklahoma Christian 10.89m 35' 83 /4

11 HERRING, Sarah Southern Nazarene 10.87m 35' 8"

12 STEIN, Lauren Dallas Baptist 10.78m 35' 41 /2

13 HALL, Kayla Southeastern Oklahoma 10.54m 34' 7"

14 KECHTER, Jaylyn Nelson University 10.03m 32' 11"

15 ATTEBERRY, Lexi Southern Nazarene 8.81m 28' 11"

16 JOHNSON, R'Naziah TAMU-Texarkana 8.20m 26' 11"

#18 Women's High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VAITAITYTE, Olivija Oklahoma State 1.60m 5' 3"

2 ISMAN, Jamila Oklahoma State 1.60m 5' 3"

3 MCALEXANDER, McCartney (Micky) Southern Nazarene 1.60m 5' 3"

4 LANKFORD, Addison Oral Roberts 1.55m 5' 1"

4 WILLEFORD, Whitney Dallas Baptist 1.55m 5' 1"

6 ROSS, Janiya TAMU-Texarkana 1.55m 5' 1"

7 BROWN, Kendal Dallas Baptist 1.50m 4' 11"

8 BRENNAN, Ivy Southern Nazarene 1.45m 4' 9"

8 KELLEY, Diana Midwestern St. 1.45m 4' 9"

10 ROCHELLE, Naiomi Southeastern Oklahoma 1.45m 4' 9"

11 JOHNSON, Kennedy Midwestern St. 1.40m 4' 7"

12 ANDERSON, Sophia Dallas Baptist 1.35m 4' 5"

MUTARA, Tanyaradzwa Science & Arts NH

#22 Women's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 EIKELAND, Elise Oklahoma State 5.93m 19' 51 /2 2(1)

2 CORTES, EVELYN East Texas A&M 5.69m 18' 8" 2(2)

3 GRAY, Tenera Oklahoma Baptist 5.56m 18' 3" 2(3)

4 WILLEFORD, Whitney Dallas Baptist 5.42m 17' 91 /2 2(4)

5 STEWART, Mia Southeastern Oklahoma 5.41m 17' 9" 1(1)

6 LEAL, Lexie Incarnate Word 5.40m 17' 83 /4 2(5)

7 BROWN, Kendal Dallas Baptist 5.36m 17' 7" 1(2)

8 MYERS, Skylar Oklahoma Baptist 5.35m 17' 63 /4 2(6)

9 ADDERLEY, Apryl Ranger CC 5.33m 17' 6" 1(3)

10 JOHNSON, Kennedy Midwestern St. 5.09m 16' 81 /2 1(4)

11 DOWNING, Trinity Oral Roberts 4.95m 16' 3" 1(5)

12 KELLY, Jayda Oral Roberts 4.95m 16' 3" 1(7)

13 MORRIS, Skylar Nelson University 4.84m 15' 101 /2 1(7)

14 ANDERSON, Sophia Dallas Baptist 4.72m 15' 6" 1(8)

15 HENSLEY, Zoey Nelson University 4.69m 15' 43 /4 1(9)
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#22 Women's Long Jump (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
16 CAVENDER, Abigail Midwestern St. 4.61m 15' 11 /2 1(10)

17 MUTARA, Tanyaradzwa Science & Arts 4.29m 14' 1" 1(11)

SANTOS, Safyra Nelson University NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STEWART, Mia Southeastern Oklahoma 5.41m 17' 9"

2 BROWN, Kendal Dallas Baptist 5.36m 17' 7"

3 ADDERLEY, Apryl Ranger CC 5.33m 17' 6"

4 JOHNSON, Kennedy Midwestern St. 5.09m 16' 81 /2

5 DOWNING, Trinity Oral Roberts 4.95m 16' 3"

7 KELLY, Jayda Oral Roberts 4.95m 16' 3"

7 MORRIS, Skylar Nelson University 4.84m 15' 101 /2

8 ANDERSON, Sophia Dallas Baptist 4.72m 15' 6"

9 HENSLEY, Zoey Nelson University 4.69m 15' 43 /4

10 CAVENDER, Abigail Midwestern St. 4.61m 15' 11 /2

11 MUTARA, Tanyaradzwa Science & Arts 4.29m 14' 1"

SANTOS, Safyra Nelson University NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 EIKELAND, Elise Oklahoma State 5.93m 19' 51 /2

2 CORTES, EVELYN East Texas A&M 5.69m 18' 8"

3 GRAY, Tenera Oklahoma Baptist 5.56m 18' 3"

4 WILLEFORD, Whitney Dallas Baptist 5.42m 17' 91 /2

5 LEAL, Lexie Incarnate Word 5.40m 17' 83 /4

6 MYERS, Skylar Oklahoma Baptist 5.35m 17' 63 /4

#25 Men's Shot Put (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FUNCK, Mika Incarnate Word 14.15m 46' 51 /4

2 MONSIVAIS, Roman Dallas Baptist 13.40m 43' 113 /4

3 WILLOUGHBY, Wyatt Oklahoma Baptist 13.29m 43' 71 /4

4 ROLLINS, Cutter Oklahoma Baptist 13.05m 42' 93 /4

5 GRAN, Jonas East Texas A&M 12.98m 42' 7"

6 NELSON, Nicolai Incarnate Word 12.82m 42' 03 /4

7 HOLLIS, James Oklahoma Baptist 12.78m 41' 111 /4

8 POTTER, Mason Science & Arts 12.18m 39' 111 /2

9 WILLIAMS, Noah Southwestern Christian 11.89m 39' 01 /4

10 NATE, Joshua East Texas A&M 11.74m 38' 61 /4

11 GREBET, Gabriel Incarnate Word 11.49m 37' 81 /2

12 KOMMER, Joshua East Texas A&M 11.29m 37' 01 /2

13 PAPP, Chayce Science & Arts 11.07m 36' 4"

14 CRAVENS, Brendan Southern Nazarene 10.85m 35' 71 /4

15 SALZMAN, Jaxon Nelson University 10.62m 34' 101 /4

16 HAYWOOD, Jonaton Southern Nazarene 9.58m 31' 51 /4
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#17 Men's High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BACON, Dreyton Incarnate Word 1.94m 6' 41 /4

2 OZNICK, Jay Dallas Baptist 1.89m 6' 21 /4

3 MOORE, Cooper Oklahoma State 1.84m 6' 01 /2

4 RUSH, Gabe Southern Nazarene 1.84m 6' 01 /2

4 LIVINGSTON, Issac East Texas A&M 1.84m 6' 01 /2

6 VANDEVIER, Ethan Oklahoma Baptist 1.84m 6' 01 /2

7 CRAVENS, Brendan Southern Nazarene 1.84m 6' 01 /2

8 BUNDY, Auston Oklahoma Baptist 1.84m 6' 01 /2

9 GUIDRY, Gregory Nelson University 1.84m 6' 01 /2

10 BRECKENRIDGE, Dillion Southern Nazarene 1.79m 5' 101 /2

10 WOODS, Hudson Nelson University 1.79m 5' 101 /2

12 LYLE, Aaron Oklahoma Baptist 1.79m 5' 101 /2

13 MORGAN, Hunter Nelson University 1.79m 5' 101 /2

13 WENTRCEK, Josiah Nelson University 1.79m 5' 101 /2

PETTY, Lewis Incarnate Word NH

#48 Women's Triple Jump (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ILLUNGA-MBUYI, Eunice Unattached 13.74m 45' 1"

2 FINGERS, Taylor Oklahoma 12.62m 41' 5"

3 JOHNSON, Kennedy Midwestern St. 11.77m 38' 71 /2

4 GRAY, Tenera Oklahoma Baptist 11.62m 38' 11 /2

5 ADDERLEY, Apryl Ranger CC 11.16m 36' 71 /2

6 MYERS, Skylar Oklahoma Baptist 10.70m 35' 11 /4

HENSLEY, Zoey Nelson University NM

#51 Men's Weight Throw (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SEE, Brendon Oklahoma 20.59m 67' 63 /4

2 JONES, Connor Unattached 17.84m 58' 61 /2

3 BROWN, Alex Incarnate Word 17.73m 58' 2"

4 EALOMS, Ishmeal Nelson University 16.52m 54' 21 /2

5 WINECOFF, Mason Incarnate Word 16.23m 53' 3"

6 LAWRENCE, Phillip Oklahoma Christian 16.20m 53' 13 /4

7 SHROPSHIRE, Kameron Oklahoma Christian 15.62m 51' 3"

8 GONZALEZ, Pablo Incarnate Word 14.86m 48' 9"

9 GREEN, Josiah Incarnate Word 14.23m 46' 81 /4

#43 Men's Pole Vault (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RHODES, Colton Oklahoma 5.40m 17' 81 /2

2 GREEN, Hilton Oklahoma 5.30m 17' 41 /2

3 DAVISSON, Austin Incarnate Word 4.75m 15' 7"

4 WILLIAMS, Parker East Texas A&M 4.75m 15' 7"

5 ULBRICHT, Jonah Incarnate Word 4.75m 15' 7"

6 FUNCK, Mika Incarnate Word 4.60m 15' 1"

7 NICHOLS, Luke Incarnate Word 4.45m 14' 71 /4
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#43 Men's Pole Vault (Invite) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 GREBET, Gabriel Incarnate Word 4.45m 14' 71 /4

9 SAMPLES, Cannon East Texas A&M 4.15m 13' 71 /4

BOYLES, Sam Mid-America Christian NH

JAY, Jagger Mid-America Christian NH

SALZMAN, Jaxon Nelson University NH

MERWIN, Maddex Southern Nazarene NH

WHITE, Asa Incarnate Word NH

MCCAIN, Carter Science & Arts NH

#42 Women's High Jump (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JACOBIE, Jenneil East Texas A&M 1.80m 5' 103 /4

2 PFIFFNER, Hannah Oklahoma 1.75m 5' 83 /4

2 KRAMARENKP, Veronika Unattached 1.75m 5' 83 /4

4 MORROW, Abbigail Incarnate Word 1.70m 5' 7"

5 HAMMON, Jacey Oklahoma Baptist 1.60m 5' 3"

5 DOWNING, Destiny Oral Roberts 1.60m 5' 3"

7 GLAVAN, Emory Oral Roberts 1.60m 5' 3"

8 THRASH, Abriel Southern Nazarene 1.60m 5' 3"

9 OMANA, Fernanda Incarnate Word 1.55m 5' 1"

#47 Men's Triple Jump (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GREEN JR, Brandon Oklahoma 16.36m 53' 81 /4

2 RICKETTS, Rajaun Oklahoma State 15.49m 50' 10"

3 NDLOVU, Awakhiwe Oklahoma 15.15m 49' 81 /2

4 CLARK, Brandon Nelson University 14.84m 48' 81 /4

5 ONSARIGO, Darlington TAMU-Texarkana 14.62m 47' 113 /4

6 ROLLAND, Joseph East Texas A&M 14.50m 47' 7"

7 LUSK, Collin East Texas A&M 14.22m 46' 8"

8 ALLERKAMP, Evan Oral Roberts 13.53m 44' 43 /4

9 BURRIS, Jessiah Southern Nazarene 13.51m 44' 4"

10 UZZLE, Patrick Southern Nazarene 13.21m 43' 41 /4

11 NEAL, Alexander Nelson University 13.18m 43' 3"

12 WILSON, Jaxen Oklahoma Baptist 12.87m 42' 23 /4

ANDERSON, DeAnthony Incarnate Word NM

#52 Women's Weight Throw (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MALONE, Madi Unattached 21.66m 71' 03 /4

2 CLARKE, Kennedy Oklahoma 21.34m 70' 01 /4

3 NEAVES, Rachel Oklahoma State 18.69m 61' 4"

4 JENKINS, Rylee Oklahoma State 18.40m 60' 41 /2

5 SCOTT, Chesni Oklahoma 17.78m 58' 4"

6 VIRGIL, Lizzie Throw Town Ramona 17.70m 58' 1"

7 DOTSON, Tyley Oklahoma 17.67m 57' 113 /4

8 HOWARD, Sutton Oklahoma State 16.81m 55' 2"
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#52 Women's Weight Throw (Invite) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 BOOTH, Gia Incarnate Word 15.39m 50' 6"

10 GRIESE, Romi East Texas A&M 13.94m 45' 9"

11 FORD, Ariyah TAMU-Texarkana 13.93m 45' 81 /2

12 BERRY, Emma Southeastern Oklahoma 13.30m 43' 73 /4

13 HERRERA, Janelle Incarnate Word 11.94m 39' 21 /4

#49 Men's Shot Put (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Tucker Oklahoma 18.20m 59' 81 /2

2 COLLIER, Nate Oklahoma State 17.11m 56' 13 /4

3 DIBO, Will Oklahoma 16.46m 54' 0"

4 THOMPSON, Evan Incarnate Word 15.33m 50' 31 /2

5 COLEMAN, Jeyden East Texas A&M 14.95m 49' 03 /4

6 EALOMS, Ishmeal Nelson University 14.75m 48' 43 /4

7 BUFFORD, Colter Southern Nazarene 14.55m 47' 9"

8 LAWRENCE, Phillip Oklahoma Christian 14.31m 46' 111 /2

9 ZAMANSKI, Zane Southwestern Christian 13.11m 43' 01 /4

10 GONZALEZ, Pablo Incarnate Word 13.09m 42' 111 /2

HEINIG, Andrew Oklahoma NM

#44 Women's Pole Vault (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NEIGHBORS, Jacelyn Oklahoma 4.20m 13' 91 /4

2 FOSTER, Tessani Oklahoma 4.05m 13' 31 /2

3 SAMANSKI, Lilly Oklahoma 4.05m 13' 31 /2

4 BERRY, Peyton East Texas A&M 3.90m 12' 91 /2

5 VAN DEN HAM, Kira East Texas A&M 3.60m 11' 93 /4

6 NAVARRE, Shyla Southern Nazarene 3.60m 11' 93 /4

7 SINGH, Iliana Incarnate Word 3.30m 10' 10"

8 WILLIAMS, Adeline Incarnate Word 3.15m 10' 4"

9 KEELING, Maddie Incarnate Word 3.15m 10' 4"

KRAMARENKP, Veronika Unattached NH

ESTEP, Olivia Southern Nazarene NH

PINTO, Jazzmine Southern Nazarene NH

#45 Men's Long Jump (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STRINGFELLOW, Kennedy Oklahoma 8.29m 27' 21 /2

2 ANDERSON, Blair Oklahoma State 7.65m 25' 11 /4

3 VINCENT, Justin Unattached 7.51m 24' 73 /4

4 LUSK, Collin East Texas A&M 7.18m 23' 63 /4

5 PETTY, Lewis Incarnate Word 7.15m 23' 51 /2

6 VASMARK-VOEGBORLO, Woedem Oral Roberts 7.10m 23' 31 /2

7 NEUMEIER, Preston Oklahoma State 7.08m 23' 23 /4

8 JONES, Tajh Incarnate Word 6.93m 22' 9"

9 GRAN, Jonas East Texas A&M 6.83m 22' 5"

10 DUPARAY, Jean East Texas A&M 6.80m 22' 33 /4
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#41 Men's High Jump (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WASHINGTON, Kyren Oklahoma 2.21m 7' 3"

2 WENGER, Jordan Oral Roberts 2.18m 7' 13 /4

3 RITZ, Tyson Oklahoma 2.14m 7' 01 /4

4 BARTHOLOMEW, Trey Oklahoma 2.14m 7' 01 /4

5 JONES, Calen East Texas A&M 2.09m 6' 101 /4

6 RUTLEDGE, Kellen Oral Roberts 2.04m 6' 81 /4

7 SCHMIDT, Steven Unattached 2.04m 6' 81 /4

8 HUGHES, Andrew Oklahoma State 1.99m 6' 61 /4

9 ANDREWS, Jamin Oral Roberts 1.99m 6' 61 /4

BENJAMIN, Kade Oklahoma State NH

#50 Women's Shot Put (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DOTSON, Tyley Oklahoma 15.26m 50' 03 /4

2 RICHMORE, Angel Unattached 15.06m 49' 5"

3 MCALEXANDER, McCartney (Micky) Southern Nazarene 14.04m 46' 03 /4

4 BOOTH, Gia Incarnate Word 13.24m 43' 51 /4

5 THRASH, Abriel Southern Nazarene 13.04m 42' 91 /2

6 MONTES, Fatima Incarnate Word 11.64m 38' 21 /4

7 HERRERA, Janelle Incarnate Word 11.44m 37' 61 /2

#46 Women's Long Jump (Invite)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NAGARAJ, Pavana Oklahoma State 6.47m 21' 23 /4

2 LITTLE, Morgan Oklahoma 6.31m 20' 81 /2

3 AKINS, Jasmine Unattached 6.18m 20' 31 /2

4 STEPHENSON, Ally Oklahoma 6.18m 20' 31 /2

5 WATKINS, Kassidi Oklahoma 6.16m 20' 21 /2

6 JACKSON, Kennedy Oklahoma 6.08m 19' 111 /2

7 DUPRE, Zalaya Oklahoma 5.93m 19' 51 /2

8 N'DA, Nebtom Oklahoma 5.92m 19' 51 /4

9 SAMSON, Tina East Texas A&M 5.72m 18' 91 /4

10 BYERS, Sara Oklahoma State 5.60m 18' 41 /2

11 LISTER, Ashley Oklahoma 5.43m 17' 93 /4

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KELLER, KayCee Dallas Baptist 5:33.29 1(1)

2 LEE, Breckynn Dallas Baptist 5:43.11 1(2)

3 MACHUCA, Anahi Southeastern Oklahoma 5:45.37 2(1)

4 CROSS, Tatum Southeastern Oklahoma 5:45.78 2(2)

5 COTERO, Naomi Southeastern Oklahoma 5:50.34 2(3)

6 RUIZ, Barbi Dallas Baptist 5:50.52 1(3)

7 OTWELL, Jessica Nelson University 5:51.80 1(4)

8 KEENE, Kiley Southeastern Oklahoma 5:53.63 1(5)

9 SAMPER, Mireyda Southeastern Oklahoma 5:55.44 2(4)

10 DUARTE, Karyssa Dallas Baptist 5:58.94 1(6)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 GARZA, Lauren Southeastern Oklahoma 6:00.55 2(5)

12 MENENDEZ, Analia Nelson University 6:01.14 2(6)

13 DOAKES, Devyn Southeastern Oklahoma 6:03.03 1(7)

14 COBLENTZ, Sarah Southeastern Oklahoma 6:03.50 1(8)

15 CARDENAS, Aereonna Southeastern Oklahoma 6:04.47 1(9)

16 VARGAS, Cassandra Southeastern Oklahoma 6:06.07 1(10)

17 NAJERA, Betzaidy Nelson University 6:06.58 2(7)

18 LOPEZ, Andrea Southeastern Oklahoma 6:07.87 2(8)

19 WOOD, Mckenna Southeastern Oklahoma 6:13.19 2(9)

20 MARTINEZ, Genevi Southeastern Oklahoma 6:19.14 1(11)

21 PEARSON, Honor Dallas Baptist 6:21.29 2(10)

22 EBERHART, Kaylee Southern Nazarene 7:02.48 2(11)

23 HUERTA, Genesis Nelson University 7:21.91 2(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KELLER, KayCee Dallas Baptist 5:33.29

2 LEE, Breckynn Dallas Baptist 5:43.11

3 RUIZ, Barbi Dallas Baptist 5:50.52

4 OTWELL, Jessica Nelson University 5:51.80

5 KEENE, Kiley Southeastern Oklahoma 5:53.63

6 DUARTE, Karyssa Dallas Baptist 5:58.94

7 DOAKES, Devyn Southeastern Oklahoma 6:03.03

8 COBLENTZ, Sarah Southeastern Oklahoma 6:03.50

9 CARDENAS, Aereonna Southeastern Oklahoma 6:04.47

10 VARGAS, Cassandra Southeastern Oklahoma 6:06.07

11 MARTINEZ, Genevi Southeastern Oklahoma 6:19.14

Section 2 of 2

1 MACHUCA, Anahi Southeastern Oklahoma 5:45.37

2 CROSS, Tatum Southeastern Oklahoma 5:45.78

3 COTERO, Naomi Southeastern Oklahoma 5:50.34

4 SAMPER, Mireyda Southeastern Oklahoma 5:55.44

5 GARZA, Lauren Southeastern Oklahoma 6:00.55

6 MENENDEZ, Analia Nelson University 6:01.14

7 NAJERA, Betzaidy Nelson University 6:06.58

8 LOPEZ, Andrea Southeastern Oklahoma 6:07.87

9 WOOD, Mckenna Southeastern Oklahoma 6:13.19

10 PEARSON, Honor Dallas Baptist 6:21.29

11 EBERHART, Kaylee Southern Nazarene 7:02.48

12 HUERTA, Genesis Nelson University 7:21.91

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MODINGWANE, Amantle Ranger CC 4:15.83 2(1)

2 YALI, Khanya Ranger CC 4:25.43 2(2)

3 ROOME, Zachary Ranger CC 4:29.50 2(3)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 RODRIGUEZ, Jaden Mid-America Christian 4:35.24 1(1)

5 MEYER, Andries Science & Arts 4:37.31 1(2)

6 HOPE, Chase Dallas Baptist 4:38.12 1(3)

7 CHAPARRO, Kayden Southwestern Christian 4:40.26 1(4)

8 DODSON, Miguel Unattached 4:40.80 1(5)

9 HOWERTON, Keith Southern Nazarene 4:41.48 1(6)

10 CRABTREE, Carson Dallas Baptist 4:46.75 1(7)

11 BARBER, Stephen Dallas Baptist 4:48.33 1(8)

12 WILSON, Graham Dallas Baptist 4:48.89 1(9)

13 SCHABEL, Luke Dallas Baptist 4:51.03 1(10)

14 FLORES, Jesus Nelson University 4:51.37 2(4)

15 HELM, Joseph Nelson University 4:51.39 2(5)

16 GERTH, Conner Mid-America Christian 4:54.05 1(11)

17 YOUNG, Andres Southern Nazarene 5:01.28 2(6)

18 MOSER, Tanner Ranger CC 5:01.45 2(7)

19 SALAME, Jawad Mid-America Christian 5:05.29 2(8)

20 PEREZ, Ezra Nelson University 5:08.39 2(9)

21 CUELLAR, Donovan Dallas Baptist 5:11.64 1(12)

22 DAVIS, Jackson Dallas Baptist 5:16.29 2(10)

23 CASTRO, Saulo Mid-America Christian 5:18.90 2(11)

24 FLORES, Juan Unattached 5:20.89 2(12)

25 MAYFIELD, Myles Southern Nazarene 5:26.04 2(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RODRIGUEZ, Jaden Mid-America Christian 4:35.24

2 MEYER, Andries Science & Arts 4:37.31

3 HOPE, Chase Dallas Baptist 4:38.12

4 CHAPARRO, Kayden Southwestern Christian 4:40.26

5 DODSON, Miguel Unattached 4:40.80

6 HOWERTON, Keith Southern Nazarene 4:41.48

7 CRABTREE, Carson Dallas Baptist 4:46.75

8 BARBER, Stephen Dallas Baptist 4:48.33

9 WILSON, Graham Dallas Baptist 4:48.89

10 SCHABEL, Luke Dallas Baptist 4:51.03

11 GERTH, Conner Mid-America Christian 4:54.05

12 CUELLAR, Donovan Dallas Baptist 5:11.64

Section 2 of 2

1 MODINGWANE, Amantle Ranger CC 4:15.83

2 YALI, Khanya Ranger CC 4:25.43

3 ROOME, Zachary Ranger CC 4:29.50

4 FLORES, Jesus Nelson University 4:51.37

5 HELM, Joseph Nelson University 4:51.39

6 YOUNG, Andres Southern Nazarene 5:01.28

7 MOSER, Tanner Ranger CC 5:01.45
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 SALAME, Jawad Mid-America Christian 5:05.29

9 PEREZ, Ezra Nelson University 5:08.39

10 DAVIS, Jackson Dallas Baptist 5:16.29

11 CASTRO, Saulo Mid-America Christian 5:18.90

12 FLORES, Juan Unattached 5:20.89

13 MAYFIELD, Myles Southern Nazarene 5:26.04

#6 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KOGLER, Hallie Midwestern St. 1:03.97 1(1)

2 MILLER, Camryn Southwestern Christian 1:05.35 2(1)

3 GUITIERREZ, Libni Dallas Baptist 1:05.46 1(2)

4 LAING, Junell Ranger CC 1:05.84 2(2)

5 JEFFREYS, Bella Nelson University 1:06.15 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KOGLER, Hallie Midwestern St. 1:03.97

2 GUITIERREZ, Libni Dallas Baptist 1:05.46

3 JEFFREYS, Bella Nelson University 1:06.15

Section 2 of 2

1 MILLER, Camryn Southwestern Christian 1:05.35

2 LAING, Junell Ranger CC 1:05.84

#5 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LYNCH, Scott Southwestern Christian 51.31 3(1)

2 MAGIROWSKY, Jacob Southwestern Christian 51.66 3(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Elijah Incarnate Word 51.70 1(1)

4 ARRIAGA, Jadyn Nelson University 52.07 1(2)

5 DELUNA, Ilan Incarnate Word 52.41 1(3)

6 HARRINGTON, Jared Southwestern Christian 53.27 4(1)

7 KEARNEY, Ke'Lin Southern Nazarene 54.50 2(1)

8 MODISETTE, Colton Southern Nazarene 55.14 4(2)

9 JOSHUA, Stephen Southern Nazarene 55.22 2(2)

10 INGRAM, Jaden Mid-America Christian 55.50 2(3)

11 SMITH, Killian Southern Nazarene 56.57 3(3)

12 BENTON, Jack Dallas Baptist 56.95 4(3)

13 PETTIES, Elijah Southern Nazarene 57.23 3(4)

ROBINSON, Kerry Southwestern Christian DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Elijah Incarnate Word 51.70

2 ARRIAGA, Jadyn Nelson University 52.07

3 DELUNA, Ilan Incarnate Word 52.41
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

ROBINSON, Kerry Southwestern Christian DQ

Section 2 of 4

1 KEARNEY, Ke'Lin Southern Nazarene 54.50

2 JOSHUA, Stephen Southern Nazarene 55.22

3 INGRAM, Jaden Mid-America Christian 55.50

Section 3 of 4

1 LYNCH, Scott Southwestern Christian 51.31

2 MAGIROWSKY, Jacob Southwestern Christian 51.66

3 SMITH, Killian Southern Nazarene 56.57

4 PETTIES, Elijah Southern Nazarene 57.23

Section 4 of 4

1 HARRINGTON, Jared Southwestern Christian 53.27

2 MODISETTE, Colton Southern Nazarene 55.14

3 BENTON, Jack Dallas Baptist 56.95

#8 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PUENTE, Robyn Nelson University 2:30.60 1

2 THRASH, Tylie Southern Nazarene 2:37.56 1

3 COTERO, Naomi Southeastern Oklahoma 2:37.70 3(1)

4 HARMON, Eizabeth Southern Nazarene 2:38.68 3(2)

5 SOSA, Miranda Nelson University 2:39.00 2(1)

6 PERKINS, Reese Nelson University 2:39.02 2(2)

7 SAMPER, Mireyda Southeastern Oklahoma 2:43.39 3(3)

8 FOSTER-ANDERSON, Jessie Mid-America Christian 2:45.11 3(4)

9 FONTENOT, Alana Southeastern Oklahoma 2:45.20 1

10 GARZA, Lauren Southeastern Oklahoma 2:47.55 3(5)

11 VARGAS, Cassandra Southeastern Oklahoma 2:48.56 1

12 CHARPING, Elena Nelson University 2:49.07 2(3)

13 WOOD, Mckenna Southeastern Oklahoma 2:51.40 3(6)

14 HERNANDEZ-CRUZ, Lisa Mid-America Christian 2:54.04 1

15 CAMPBELL, Kaylee Mid-America Christian 3:00.10 2(4)

16 FRANKLIN, Anyxa Southeastern Oklahoma 3:02.06 3(7)

17 BERMUDEZ, Melany Science & Arts 3:58.82 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

FONTENOT, Alana Southeastern Oklahoma 2:45.20

THRASH, Tylie Southern Nazarene 2:37.56

PUENTE, Robyn Nelson University 2:30.60

VARGAS, Cassandra Southeastern Oklahoma 2:48.56

HERNANDEZ-CRUZ, Lisa Mid-America Christian 2:54.04

Section 2 of 3

1 SOSA, Miranda Nelson University 2:39.00

2 PERKINS, Reese Nelson University 2:39.02

3 CHARPING, Elena Nelson University 2:49.07
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 CAMPBELL, Kaylee Mid-America Christian 3:00.10

5 BERMUDEZ, Melany Science & Arts 3:58.82

Section 3 of 3

1 COTERO, Naomi Southeastern Oklahoma 2:37.70

2 HARMON, Eizabeth Southern Nazarene 2:38.68

3 SAMPER, Mireyda Southeastern Oklahoma 2:43.39

4 FOSTER-ANDERSON, Jessie Mid-America Christian 2:45.11

5 GARZA, Lauren Southeastern Oklahoma 2:47.55

6 WOOD, Mckenna Southeastern Oklahoma 2:51.40

7 FRANKLIN, Anyxa Southeastern Oklahoma 3:02.06

#7 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MODINGWANE, Amantle Ranger CC 1:56.12

2 JOSEPH, Simon Ranger CC 2:00.17

3 AVAILA, Jonathan Mid-America Christian 2:04.70

4 PONCE, Daniel Mid-America Christian 2:06.30

5 CHAPARRO, Kayden Southwestern Christian 2:06.41

6 TODD, Dominic Nelson University 2:15.38

#4 Women's 200 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Kennedy Midwestern St. 25.49 1(1)

2 DEHORNEY, Kennedy Midwestern St. 25.75 1(2)

3 BURKE, Taniya Southeastern Oklahoma 25.86 2(1)

4 SLAY, A'Daria Southeastern Oklahoma 26.25 2(2)

5 AYERS, Hailey East Texas A&M 26.53 4(1)

6 ACHUO, Camaella Southeastern Oklahoma 26.59 2(3)

7 WATSON, Corrine East Texas A&M 26.63 1(3)

8 SPELLMAN-COLLINS, J'layah TAMU-Texarkana 26.70 1(4)

9 POWELL, Ja'Marriah Southeastern Oklahoma 26.83 2(4)

10 BELL, Damaria TAMU-Texarkana 26.90 8(1)

11 GRIGSBY, Avionna Southeastern Oklahoma 26.96 4(2)

12 GIPSON, Latiana Southeastern Oklahoma 27.19 3(1)

13 BROWN, Uryaha Southeastern Oklahoma 27.36 5(1)

14 ROCHELLE, Naiomi Southeastern Oklahoma 27.49 3(2)

15 CAVENDER, Abigail Midwestern St. 27.61 4(3)

16 DANGERFIELD, Jadyn Midwestern St. 27.75 6(1)

17 MCADOO, Sequoya Southeastern Oklahoma 27.89 3(3)

18 MONELL PONCEANO, Marcy Southeastern Oklahoma 27.94 3(4)

19 MORRIS, Skylar Nelson University 28.33 4(4)

20 STRONG, Kaydence Southeastern Oklahoma 28.69 7(1)

21 MURPHY, Chloe Southeastern Oklahoma 28.85 6(2)

22 GUITIERREZ, Libni Dallas Baptist 28.98 5(2)

23 EYLER, Cora Mid-America Christian 29.04 6(3)

24 JEFFREYS, Bella Nelson University 29.17 6(4)

25 JOHNSON, Khloe Nelson University 29.28 8(2)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
26 KOGLER, Hallie Midwestern St. 29.56 7(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 JOHNSON, Kennedy Midwestern St. 25.49

2 DEHORNEY, Kennedy Midwestern St. 25.75

3 WATSON, Corrine East Texas A&M 26.63

4 SPELLMAN-COLLINS, J'layah TAMU-Texarkana 26.70

Section 2 of 8

1 BURKE, Taniya Southeastern Oklahoma 25.86

2 SLAY, A'Daria Southeastern Oklahoma 26.25

3 ACHUO, Camaella Southeastern Oklahoma 26.59

4 POWELL, Ja'Marriah Southeastern Oklahoma 26.83

Section 3 of 8

1 GIPSON, Latiana Southeastern Oklahoma 27.19

2 ROCHELLE, Naiomi Southeastern Oklahoma 27.49

3 MCADOO, Sequoya Southeastern Oklahoma 27.89

4 MONELL PONCEANO, Marcy Southeastern Oklahoma 27.94

Section 4 of 8

1 AYERS, Hailey East Texas A&M 26.53

2 GRIGSBY, Avionna Southeastern Oklahoma 26.96

3 CAVENDER, Abigail Midwestern St. 27.61

4 MORRIS, Skylar Nelson University 28.33

Section 5 of 8

1 BROWN, Uryaha Southeastern Oklahoma 27.36

2 GUITIERREZ, Libni Dallas Baptist 28.98

Section 6 of 8

1 DANGERFIELD, Jadyn Midwestern St. 27.75

2 MURPHY, Chloe Southeastern Oklahoma 28.85

3 EYLER, Cora Mid-America Christian 29.04

4 JEFFREYS, Bella Nelson University 29.17

Section 7 of 8

1 STRONG, Kaydence Southeastern Oklahoma 28.69

2 KOGLER, Hallie Midwestern St. 29.56

Section 8 of 8

1 BELL, Damaria TAMU-Texarkana 26.90

2 JOHNSON, Khloe Nelson University 29.28

#3 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEATHERLY, Malachi Southwestern Christian 22.11 1(1)

2 HOLLY, Landon Unattached 23.06 2(1)

3 SIMON, Aarin Science & Arts 23.18 1(2)

4 MAGIROWSKY, Jacob Southwestern Christian 23.23 4(1)

5 DOTSON, Jared Nelson University 23.38 2(2)

6 DOCTORMAN, Easton Science & Arts 23.46 4(2)

2026 OWEN HEWITT INVITATIONAL
Norman, OK
Mosier Indoor

Friday, January 16, 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/16/2026 8:30 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#3 Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 BEASLEY, James Southern Nazarene 23.49 5(1)

8 LAWTON, Luke Dallas Baptist 23.73 1(3)

9 KEARNEY, Ke'Lin Southern Nazarene 23.74 3(1)

10 RUSSELL, Gary Southern Nazarene 23.79 3(2)

11 BURRIS, Jessiah Southern Nazarene 23.98 2(3)

12 HARRINGTON, Jared Southwestern Christian 23.98 5(2)

13 HOWARD, Jo'Quan Southern Nazarene 24.04 5(3)

14 DEWALL, Hunter Science & Arts 24.11 3(3)

15 WILLIAMS, Cedric East Texas A&M 24.40 1(4)

16 RANDLE, Daidrean Southwestern Christian 24.99 5(4)

17 KLETKE, Matthew Mid-America Christian 25.08 3(4)

18 BENTON, Jack Dallas Baptist 25.38 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 WEATHERLY, Malachi Southwestern Christian 22.11

2 SIMON, Aarin Science & Arts 23.18

3 LAWTON, Luke Dallas Baptist 23.73

4 WILLIAMS, Cedric East Texas A&M 24.40

Section 2 of 5

1 HOLLY, Landon Unattached 23.06

2 DOTSON, Jared Nelson University 23.38

3 BURRIS, Jessiah Southern Nazarene 23.98

Section 3 of 5

1 KEARNEY, Ke'Lin Southern Nazarene 23.74

2 RUSSELL, Gary Southern Nazarene 23.79

3 DEWALL, Hunter Science & Arts 24.11

4 KLETKE, Matthew Mid-America Christian 25.08

Section 4 of 5

1 MAGIROWSKY, Jacob Southwestern Christian 23.23

2 DOCTORMAN, Easton Science & Arts 23.46

3 BENTON, Jack Dallas Baptist 25.38

Section 5 of 5

1 BEASLEY, James Southern Nazarene 23.49

2 HARRINGTON, Jared Southwestern Christian 23.98

3 HOWARD, Jo'Quan Southern Nazarene 24.04

4 RANDLE, Daidrean Southwestern Christian 24.99

#12 Women's 3000 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MABRY, Alyssa Ranger CC 10:41.13

2 MACHUCA, Anahi Southeastern Oklahoma 11:28.23

3 CROSS, Tatum Southeastern Oklahoma 11:30.81

4 KEENE, Kiley Southeastern Oklahoma 11:57.77

5 MENENDEZ, Analia Nelson University 12:02.15

6 NAJERA, Betzaidy Nelson University 12:04.02
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 OTWELL, Jessica Nelson University 12:09.52

8 DOAKES, Devyn Southeastern Oklahoma 12:14.80

9 CARDENAS, Aereonna Southeastern Oklahoma 12:44.15

10 HUERTA, Genesis Nelson University 14:44.70

#11 Men's 3000 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MODINGWANE, Amantle Ranger CC 8:37.79

2 YALI, Khanya Ranger CC 8:44.71

3 SANCHEZ, David Incarnate Word 8:57.32

4 JOSEPH, Simon Ranger CC 9:09.94

5 COLLINS, Naataanii East Texas A&M 9:18.53

6 ROOME, Zachary Ranger CC 9:34.54

7 PEARSON, Cameron Mid-America Christian 9:36.34

8 COLLINS, Aiden Mid-America Christian 9:39.36

9 JENSON, Blake Mid-America Christian 9:58.66

10 MOSER, Tanner Ranger CC 10:02.73

11 FLORES, Jesus Nelson University 10:07.46

12 PEREZ, Ezra Nelson University 10:37.09

#2 Women's 60 Meters (Open)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GILES, Mackenzie East Texas A&M 7.78Q 1(1)

2 BURKE, Taniya Southeastern Oklahoma 7.83Q 1(2)

3 SLAY, A'Daria Southeastern Oklahoma 7.92Q 4(1)

4 STEWART, Mia Southeastern Oklahoma 7.93Q 2(1)

5 GRIGSBY, Avionna Southeastern Oklahoma 7.99Q 3(1)

6 GIPSON, Latiana Southeastern Oklahoma 8.02Q 3(2)

7 LACY, Bre'anna East Texas A&M 8.05Q 4(2)

8 TYNER, Ki'Sha Ranger CC 8.06Q 2(2)

8 ROWE, Madison Southeastern Oklahoma 8.06q 4(3)

10 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 8.10Q 5(1)

11 SPELLMAN-COLLINS, J'layah TAMU-Texarkana 8.14q 2(3)

12 ACHUO, Camaella Southeastern Oklahoma 8.18Q 5(2)

13 BROWN, Uryaha Southeastern Oklahoma 8.25 3(3)

14 WILLIAMS, Shalisa Midwestern St. 8.26 1(3)

15 MONELL PONCEANO, Marcy Southeastern Oklahoma 8.29 3(4)

16 STRONG, Kaydence Southeastern Oklahoma 8.38 3(5)

17 ROCHELLE, Naiomi Southeastern Oklahoma 8.49 4(4)

18 JOHNSON, Khloe Nelson University 8.51 2(4)

19 MORRIS, Skylar Nelson University 8.52 4(5)

20 MCADOO, Sequoya Southeastern Oklahoma 8.56 2(5)

21 MURPHY, Chloe Southeastern Oklahoma 8.59 5(3)

22 JEFFREYS, Bella Nelson University 8.61 1(4)

23 SANTOS, Safyra Nelson University 8.77 5(4)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
24 HENSLEY, Zoey Nelson University 8.93 4(6)

25 PRACHYL, Cloey Science & Arts 9.08 3(6)

26 NIRERE, Cynthia Oklahoma Christian 9.24 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 GILES, Mackenzie East Texas A&M 7.78Q

2 BURKE, Taniya Southeastern Oklahoma 7.83Q

3 WILLIAMS, Shalisa Midwestern St. 8.26

4 JEFFREYS, Bella Nelson University 8.61

5 NIRERE, Cynthia Oklahoma Christian 9.24

Heat 2 of 5

1 STEWART, Mia Southeastern Oklahoma 7.93Q

2 TYNER, Ki'Sha Ranger CC 8.06Q

3 SPELLMAN-COLLINS, J'layah TAMU-Texarkana 8.14q

4 JOHNSON, Khloe Nelson University 8.51

5 MCADOO, Sequoya Southeastern Oklahoma 8.56

Heat 3 of 5

1 GRIGSBY, Avionna Southeastern Oklahoma 7.99Q

2 GIPSON, Latiana Southeastern Oklahoma 8.02Q

3 BROWN, Uryaha Southeastern Oklahoma 8.25

4 MONELL PONCEANO, Marcy Southeastern Oklahoma 8.29

5 STRONG, Kaydence Southeastern Oklahoma 8.38

6 PRACHYL, Cloey Science & Arts 9.08

Heat 4 of 5

1 SLAY, A'Daria Southeastern Oklahoma 7.92Q

2 LACY, Bre'anna East Texas A&M 8.05Q

3 ROWE, Madison Southeastern Oklahoma 8.06q

4 ROCHELLE, Naiomi Southeastern Oklahoma 8.49

5 MORRIS, Skylar Nelson University 8.52

6 HENSLEY, Zoey Nelson University 8.93

Heat 5 of 5

1 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 8.10Q

2 ACHUO, Camaella Southeastern Oklahoma 8.18Q

3 MURPHY, Chloe Southeastern Oklahoma 8.59

4 SANTOS, Safyra Nelson University 8.77

#1 Men's 60 Meters (Open)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEATHERLY, Malachi Southwestern Christian 6.94Q 1(1)

2 BOYD, Behr Oklahoma State 6.99Q 6(1)

3 WOOLEY, Cameron East Texas A&M 7.01Q 4(1)

4 HARDIMON, Jayshon East Texas A&M 7.02q 1(2)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 TELLO, Luis Unattached 7.07q 4(2)

6 SIMON, Aarin Science & Arts 7.08q 1(3)

7 MCFARLANE, Will Unattached 7.09q 4(3)

8 GUIDRY, Gregory Nelson University 7.12Q 5(1)

9 MORGAN, Hunter Nelson University 7.15Q 3(1)

10 BEASLEY, James Southern Nazarene 7.17q 4(4)

11 MCGLOTHLIN, Dylan East Texas A&M 7.22Q 2(1)

12 DOCTORMAN, Easton Science & Arts 7.23q 3(2)

13 MOORE, Cooper Oklahoma State 7.24 1(4)

14 OZNICK, Jay Dallas Baptist 7.25 2(2)

15 HARRINGTON, Jared Southwestern Christian 7.26 5(2)

16 LOCKE, Ian Southern Nazarene 7.27 6(2)

17 SHAW, Crayton Oklahoma State 7.28 3(3)

18 LAWTON, Luke Dallas Baptist 7.32 3(4)

19 RANDLE, Daidrean Southwestern Christian 7.32 6(3)

20 JAY, Jagger Mid-America Christian 7.36 6(4)

21 MONTELONGO, Josh Southern Nazarene 7.37 4(5)

21 NATE, Joshua East Texas A&M 7.37 6(5)

23 GRAN, Jonas East Texas A&M 7.38 2(3)

24 GOODMAN, Cash East Texas A&M 7.38 4(6)

25 HUFF, Daylen Science & Arts 7.39 1(5)

26 GARLITZ, Matt Unattached 7.40 2(4)

27 RUSSELL, Gary Southern Nazarene 7.47 2(5)

28 BOYLES, Sam Mid-America Christian 7.59 1(6)

29 JOSHUA, Stephen Southern Nazarene 7.61 2(6)

30 MCCAIN, Carter Science & Arts 7.68 5(3)

31 KOMMER, Joshua East Texas A&M 7.69 3(5)

32 BURGE, Kinyon Southwestern Christian 8.04 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 WEATHERLY, Malachi Southwestern Christian 6.94Q

2 HARDIMON, Jayshon East Texas A&M 7.02q

3 SIMON, Aarin Science & Arts 7.08q

4 MOORE, Cooper Oklahoma State 7.24

5 HUFF, Daylen Science & Arts 7.39

6 BOYLES, Sam Mid-America Christian 7.59

Heat 2 of 6

1 MCGLOTHLIN, Dylan East Texas A&M 7.22Q

2 OZNICK, Jay Dallas Baptist 7.25

3 GRAN, Jonas East Texas A&M 7.38

4 GARLITZ, Matt Unattached 7.40

5 RUSSELL, Gary Southern Nazarene 7.47
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 JOSHUA, Stephen Southern Nazarene 7.61

Heat 3 of 6

1 MORGAN, Hunter Nelson University 7.15Q

2 DOCTORMAN, Easton Science & Arts 7.23q

3 SHAW, Crayton Oklahoma State 7.28

4 LAWTON, Luke Dallas Baptist 7.32

5 KOMMER, Joshua East Texas A&M 7.69

6 BURGE, Kinyon Southwestern Christian 8.04

Heat 4 of 6

1 WOOLEY, Cameron East Texas A&M 7.01Q

2 TELLO, Luis Unattached 7.07q

3 MCFARLANE, Will Unattached 7.09q

4 BEASLEY, James Southern Nazarene 7.17q

5 MONTELONGO, Josh Southern Nazarene 7.37

6 GOODMAN, Cash East Texas A&M 7.38

Heat 5 of 6

1 GUIDRY, Gregory Nelson University 7.12Q

2 HARRINGTON, Jared Southwestern Christian 7.26

3 MCCAIN, Carter Science & Arts 7.68

Heat 6 of 6

1 BOYD, Behr Oklahoma State 6.99Q

2 LOCKE, Ian Southern Nazarene 7.27

3 RANDLE, Daidrean Southwestern Christian 7.32

4 JAY, Jagger Mid-America Christian 7.36

5 NATE, Joshua East Texas A&M 7.37

#2 Women's 60 Meters (Open)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURKE, Taniya Southeastern Oklahoma 7.76 1(1)

2 GILES, Mackenzie East Texas A&M 7.79 1(2)

3 SLAY, A'Daria Southeastern Oklahoma 7.92 1(3)

4 GRIGSBY, Avionna Southeastern Oklahoma 7.94 1(4)

5 ACHUO, Camaella Southeastern Oklahoma 8.03 2(1)

6 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 8.05 2(2)

7 GIPSON, Latiana Southeastern Oklahoma 8.06 1(5)

7 LACY, Bre'anna East Texas A&M 8.06 2(3)

9 TYNER, Ki'Sha Ranger CC 8.07 2(4)

10 ROWE, Madison Southeastern Oklahoma 8.13 2(5)

11 STEWART, Mia Southeastern Oklahoma 8.14 1(6)

12 SPELLMAN-COLLINS, J'layah TAMU-Texarkana 8.20 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 BURKE, Taniya Southeastern Oklahoma 7.76

2 GILES, Mackenzie East Texas A&M 7.79

3 SLAY, A'Daria Southeastern Oklahoma 7.92

4 GRIGSBY, Avionna Southeastern Oklahoma 7.94

5 GIPSON, Latiana Southeastern Oklahoma 8.06

6 STEWART, Mia Southeastern Oklahoma 8.14

Section 2 of 2

1 ACHUO, Camaella Southeastern Oklahoma 8.03

2 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 8.05

3 LACY, Bre'anna East Texas A&M 8.06

4 TYNER, Ki'Sha Ranger CC 8.07

5 ROWE, Madison Southeastern Oklahoma 8.13

6 SPELLMAN-COLLINS, J'layah TAMU-Texarkana 8.20

#1 Men's 60 Meters (Open)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARDIMON, Jayshon East Texas A&M 6.91 1(1)

2 BOYD, Behr Oklahoma State 6.98 1(2)

3 WEATHERLY, Malachi Southwestern Christian 6.99 1(3)

4 WOOLEY, Cameron East Texas A&M 6.99 1(4)

5 TELLO, Luis Unattached 7.04 1(5)

6 SIMON, Aarin Science & Arts 7.05 1(6)

7 MORGAN, Hunter Nelson University 7.07 2(1)

8 MCFARLANE, Will Unattached 7.12 2(2)

9 GUIDRY, Gregory Nelson University 7.13 2(3)

10 BEASLEY, James Southern Nazarene 7.16 2(4)

11 MCGLOTHLIN, Dylan East Texas A&M 7.20 2(5)

12 DOCTORMAN, Easton Science & Arts 7.28 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARDIMON, Jayshon East Texas A&M 6.91

2 BOYD, Behr Oklahoma State 6.98

3 WEATHERLY, Malachi Southwestern Christian 6.99

4 WOOLEY, Cameron East Texas A&M 6.99

5 TELLO, Luis Unattached 7.04

6 SIMON, Aarin Science & Arts 7.05

Section 2 of 2

1 MORGAN, Hunter Nelson University 7.07

2 MCFARLANE, Will Unattached 7.12

3 GUIDRY, Gregory Nelson University 7.13

4 BEASLEY, James Southern Nazarene 7.16

5 MCGLOTHLIN, Dylan East Texas A&M 7.20
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time
6 DOCTORMAN, Easton Science & Arts 7.28

#54 Women's 60 Meters (Invite)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LITTLE, Morgan Oklahoma 7.43Q 1(1)

2 WATKINS, Kassidi Oklahoma 7.66Q 1(2)

3 RAY, Lilly Oklahoma State 7.67Q 4(1)

4 LE'GALL, Niamh East Texas A&M 7.69Q 2(1)

5 STRAIN, Bailey Oklahoma State 7.70q 1(3)

6 WILSON, Sydnee East Texas A&M 7.71Q 3(1)

7 SPIKERMAN, Sydney Oklahoma 7.72Q 3(2)

8 LISTER, Ashley Oklahoma 7.74q 1(4)

9 AROWOSEGBE, Victoria Incarnate Word 7.75q 3(3)

10 HARVEY, Savannah East Texas A&M 7.75Q 2(2)

11 PARKS, Nia Oklahoma 7.76Q 4(2)

12 AYERS, Hailey East Texas A&M 7.78q 1(5)

13 FATMATA, Awolo Unattached 7.80 4(3)

14 DEHORNEY, Kennedy Midwestern St. 7.81 4(4)

15 NIXON, Karissa Midwestern St. 7.83 2(3)

16 MESAS, Valentine Unattached 7.84 2(4)

17 JANZEN, Hailee Midwestern St. 7.85 3(4)

18 HARP, Hadleigh Oklahoma Christian 7.88 4(5)

19 KOSEL, Lauryn East Texas A&M 7.94 3(5)

20 WATSON, Corrine East Texas A&M 7.95 2(5)

21 POWELL, Ja'Marriah Southeastern Oklahoma 8.05 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 LITTLE, Morgan Oklahoma 7.43Q

2 WATKINS, Kassidi Oklahoma 7.66Q

3 STRAIN, Bailey Oklahoma State 7.70q

4 LISTER, Ashley Oklahoma 7.74q

5 AYERS, Hailey East Texas A&M 7.78q

6 POWELL, Ja'Marriah Southeastern Oklahoma 8.05

Heat 2 of 4

1 LE'GALL, Niamh East Texas A&M 7.69Q

2 HARVEY, Savannah East Texas A&M 7.75Q

3 NIXON, Karissa Midwestern St. 7.83

4 MESAS, Valentine Unattached 7.84

5 WATSON, Corrine East Texas A&M 7.95

Heat 3 of 4

1 WILSON, Sydnee East Texas A&M 7.71Q

2 SPIKERMAN, Sydney Oklahoma 7.72Q
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#54 Women's 60 Meters (Invite) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 AROWOSEGBE, Victoria Incarnate Word 7.75q

4 JANZEN, Hailee Midwestern St. 7.85

5 KOSEL, Lauryn East Texas A&M 7.94

Heat 4 of 4

1 RAY, Lilly Oklahoma State 7.67Q

2 PARKS, Nia Oklahoma 7.76Q

3 FATMATA, Awolo Unattached 7.80

4 DEHORNEY, Kennedy Midwestern St. 7.81

5 HARP, Hadleigh Oklahoma Christian 7.88

#53 Men's 60 Meters (Invite)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WYATT, Koryee Unattached 6.69Q 1(1)

2 UYAR, Oguz East Texas A&M 6.72Q 4(1)

3 FOSUHENE, Enoch East Texas A&M 6.77Q 2(1)

4 AYEBIDE, Kingsley East Texas A&M 6.81Q 3(1)

5 STRINGFELLOW, Kennedy Oklahoma 6.85Q 3(2)

6 WALLACE, Khyland Oklahoma 6.85q 3(3)

7 TOILI, Samuel Oklahoma 6.86Q 4(2)

8 OWENS, Ronald Unattached 6.89Q 1(2)

9 WILKERSON, Carter Oklahoma State 6.93Q 2(2)

10 JOHNSON, Omario Science & Arts 6.96q 2(3)

11 SMITH, Kordarion East Texas A&M 6.97q 3(4)

12 GRIFFIN III, Keith Oklahoma 6.98q 4(3)

13 DOTSON, Jared Nelson University 7.01 4(4)

14 WILLIAMS, Cedric East Texas A&M 7.04 4(5)

15 LYNCH, Scott Southwestern Christian 7.06 1(3)

16 DARNEY, Hagen Nelson University 7.07 2(4)

17 GILLS, Devin Incarnate Word 7.07 2(5)

18 HENSEY, Gage Unattached 7.08 1(4)

19 MORENO, Ocean Incarnate Word 7.13 1(5)

20 HOLLY, Landon Unattached 7.16 3(5)

21 HOWARD, Jo'Quan Southern Nazarene 7.18 3(6)

22 TONEY, Benjamin Incarnate Word 7.29 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 WYATT, Koryee Unattached 6.69Q

2 OWENS, Ronald Unattached 6.89Q

3 LYNCH, Scott Southwestern Christian 7.06

4 HENSEY, Gage Unattached 7.08

5 MORENO, Ocean Incarnate Word 7.13

6 TONEY, Benjamin Incarnate Word 7.29
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#53 Men's 60 Meters (Invite) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 2 of 4

1 FOSUHENE, Enoch East Texas A&M 6.77Q

2 WILKERSON, Carter Oklahoma State 6.93Q

3 JOHNSON, Omario Science & Arts 6.96q

4 DARNEY, Hagen Nelson University 7.07

5 GILLS, Devin Incarnate Word 7.07

Heat 3 of 4

1 AYEBIDE, Kingsley East Texas A&M 6.81Q

2 STRINGFELLOW, Kennedy Oklahoma 6.85Q

3 WALLACE, Khyland Oklahoma 6.85q

4 SMITH, Kordarion East Texas A&M 6.97q

5 HOLLY, Landon Unattached 7.16

6 HOWARD, Jo'Quan Southern Nazarene 7.18

Heat 4 of 4

1 UYAR, Oguz East Texas A&M 6.72Q

2 TOILI, Samuel Oklahoma 6.86Q

3 GRIFFIN III, Keith Oklahoma 6.98q

4 DOTSON, Jared Nelson University 7.01

5 WILLIAMS, Cedric East Texas A&M 7.04

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (Invite)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEPHENSON, Ally Oklahoma 8.45Q 2(1)

2 JACKSON, Kennedy Oklahoma 8.50Q 1(1)

3 CHAPMAN, Katie Oklahoma State 8.63Q 3(1)

4 MOLENHOUSE, Annie Unattached 8.68q 1(2)

5 ISMAN, Jamila Oklahoma State 8.69q 2(2)

6 RICHMORE, Angel Unattached 8.78Q 6(1)

7 IDINNA, Amara East Texas A&M 8.79Q 4(1)

8 RODRIGUEZ, Chloe Oklahoma 8.83q 4(2)

9 TOLBERT, Dasya Incarnate Word 8.90Q 5(1)

10 BELL, Damaria TAMU-Texarkana 9.00q 2(3)

11 VAITAITYTE, Olivija Oklahoma State 9.06q 6(2)

12 LEAL, Lexie Incarnate Word 9.12q 4(3)

13 SMITH, LaTavia Incarnate Word 9.18 2(4)

14 THRASH, Abriel Southern Nazarene 9.24 3(2)

15 WILLIAMS, Shalisa Midwestern St. 9.33 5(2)

16 SAMSON, Tina East Texas A&M 9.47 6(3)

17 LACY, Bre'anna East Texas A&M 9.55 1(3)

18 MONELL PONCEANO, Marcy Southeastern Oklahoma 9.61 6(4)

19 ROWE, Madison Southeastern Oklahoma 9.61 4(4)

20 CORTES, EVELYN East Texas A&M 9.70 3(3)

21 MCALEXANDER, McCartney (Micky) Southern Nazarene 9.76 5(3)

22 MCADOO, Sequoya Southeastern Oklahoma 10.10 4(5)

23 HOLLINGSWORTH, Kate Oklahoma Christian 10.25 2(5)
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (Invite) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
24 FOWLER, Mati Southern Nazarene 10.30 3(4)

25 PUENTE, Robyn Nelson University 10.35 1(4)

26 ABSHIER, Anna Nelson University 10.63 6(5)

27 EYLER, Cora Mid-America Christian 10.74 3(5)

28 WILLIAMS, Madelyn Oklahoma Christian 10.86 5(4)

29 LEWIS, Lainy Oklahoma Christian 11.09 1(5)

30 BRENNAN, Ivy Southern Nazarene 11.37 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 JACKSON, Kennedy Oklahoma 8.50Q

2 MOLENHOUSE, Annie Unattached 8.68q

3 LACY, Bre'anna East Texas A&M 9.55

4 PUENTE, Robyn Nelson University 10.35

5 LEWIS, Lainy Oklahoma Christian 11.09

Heat 2 of 6

1 STEPHENSON, Ally Oklahoma 8.45Q

2 ISMAN, Jamila Oklahoma State 8.69q

3 BELL, Damaria TAMU-Texarkana 9.00q

4 SMITH, LaTavia Incarnate Word 9.18

5 HOLLINGSWORTH, Kate Oklahoma Christian 10.25

6 BRENNAN, Ivy Southern Nazarene 11.37

Heat 3 of 6

1 CHAPMAN, Katie Oklahoma State 8.63Q

2 THRASH, Abriel Southern Nazarene 9.24

3 CORTES, EVELYN East Texas A&M 9.70

4 FOWLER, Mati Southern Nazarene 10.30

5 EYLER, Cora Mid-America Christian 10.74

Heat 4 of 6

1 IDINNA, Amara East Texas A&M 8.79Q

2 RODRIGUEZ, Chloe Oklahoma 8.83q

3 LEAL, Lexie Incarnate Word 9.12q

4 ROWE, Madison Southeastern Oklahoma 9.61

5 MCADOO, Sequoya Southeastern Oklahoma 10.10

Heat 5 of 6

1 TOLBERT, Dasya Incarnate Word 8.90Q

2 WILLIAMS, Shalisa Midwestern St. 9.33

3 MCALEXANDER, McCartney (Micky) Southern Nazarene 9.76

4 WILLIAMS, Madelyn Oklahoma Christian 10.86

Heat 6 of 6

1 RICHMORE, Angel Unattached 8.78Q

2 VAITAITYTE, Olivija Oklahoma State 9.06q

3 SAMSON, Tina East Texas A&M 9.47
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (Invite) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 MONELL PONCEANO, Marcy Southeastern Oklahoma 9.61

5 ABSHIER, Anna Nelson University 10.63

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (Invite)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GREBET, Gabriel Incarnate Word 8.17Q 2(1)

2 WEST, Cheyne East Texas A&M 8.19Q 1(1)

3 GRULLON, Jake Incarnate Word 8.31Q 2(2)

4 SIRGNOT, Edwin-Jacob Incarnate Word 8.49Q 3(1)

5 FANNIN, RJ East Texas A&M 8.58Q 3(2)

6 SMALLWOOD, Chirstopher East Texas A&M 8.63q 2(3)

7 GOODMAN, Cash East Texas A&M 8.63q 3(3)

8 HOWARD, Jo'Quan Southern Nazarene 8.84q 3(4)

9 WENTRCEK, Josiah Nelson University 9.14q 2(4)

10 CRAVENS, Brendan Southern Nazarene 9.18Q 1(2)

11 SCHMEDDING, Cody Incarnate Word 9.26q 1(3)

12 WOODS, Hudson Nelson University 9.34q 3(5)

13 MODISETTE, Colton Southern Nazarene 9.43 3(6)

14 RUSH, Gabe Southern Nazarene 10.09 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 WEST, Cheyne East Texas A&M 8.19Q

2 CRAVENS, Brendan Southern Nazarene 9.18Q

3 SCHMEDDING, Cody Incarnate Word 9.26q

Heat 2 of 3

1 GREBET, Gabriel Incarnate Word 8.17Q

2 GRULLON, Jake Incarnate Word 8.31Q

3 SMALLWOOD, Chirstopher East Texas A&M 8.63q

4 WENTRCEK, Josiah Nelson University 9.14q

5 RUSH, Gabe Southern Nazarene 10.09

Heat 3 of 3

1 SIRGNOT, Edwin-Jacob Incarnate Word 8.49Q

2 FANNIN, RJ East Texas A&M 8.58Q

3 GOODMAN, Cash East Texas A&M 8.63q

4 HOWARD, Jo'Quan Southern Nazarene 8.84q

5 WOODS, Hudson Nelson University 9.34q

6 MODISETTE, Colton Southern Nazarene 9.43

#54 Women's 60 Meters (Invite)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LITTLE, Morgan Oklahoma 7.44 1(1)

2 WATKINS, Kassidi Oklahoma 7.59 1(2)
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#54 Women's 60 Meters (Invite) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 STRAIN, Bailey Oklahoma State 7.63 1(3)

4 RAY, Lilly Oklahoma State 7.64 1(4)

5 LE'GALL, Niamh East Texas A&M 7.66 1(5)

6 AROWOSEGBE, Victoria Incarnate Word 7.72 2(1)

7 PARKS, Nia Oklahoma 7.73 2(2)

8 SPIKERMAN, Sydney Oklahoma 7.75 2(3)

9 LISTER, Ashley Oklahoma 7.75 2(4)

10 HARVEY, Savannah East Texas A&M 7.76 2(5)

11 AYERS, Hailey East Texas A&M 7.79 2(6)

12 WILSON, Sydnee East Texas A&M 7.92 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LITTLE, Morgan Oklahoma 7.44

2 WATKINS, Kassidi Oklahoma 7.59

3 STRAIN, Bailey Oklahoma State 7.63

4 RAY, Lilly Oklahoma State 7.64

5 LE'GALL, Niamh East Texas A&M 7.66

6 WILSON, Sydnee East Texas A&M 7.92

Section 2 of 2

1 AROWOSEGBE, Victoria Incarnate Word 7.72

2 PARKS, Nia Oklahoma 7.73

3 SPIKERMAN, Sydney Oklahoma 7.75

4 LISTER, Ashley Oklahoma 7.75

5 HARVEY, Savannah East Texas A&M 7.76

6 AYERS, Hailey East Texas A&M 7.79

#53 Men's 60 Meters (Invite)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WYATT, Koryee Unattached 6.56 1(1)

2 FOSUHENE, Enoch East Texas A&M 6.68 1(2)

3 UYAR, Oguz East Texas A&M 6.72 1(3)

4 AYEBIDE, Kingsley East Texas A&M 6.78 1(4)

5 TOILI, Samuel Oklahoma 6.81 2(1)

6 OWENS, Ronald Unattached 6.83 2(2)

7 WALLACE, Khyland Oklahoma 6.86 1(5)

8 WILKERSON, Carter Oklahoma State 6.89 2(3)

9 GRIFFIN III, Keith Oklahoma 6.93 2(4)

10 SMITH, Kordarion East Texas A&M 6.99 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
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#53 Men's 60 Meters (Invite) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WYATT, Koryee Unattached 6.56

2 FOSUHENE, Enoch East Texas A&M 6.68

3 UYAR, Oguz East Texas A&M 6.72

4 AYEBIDE, Kingsley East Texas A&M 6.78

5 WALLACE, Khyland Oklahoma 6.86

Section 2 of 2

1 TOILI, Samuel Oklahoma 6.81

2 OWENS, Ronald Unattached 6.83

3 WILKERSON, Carter Oklahoma State 6.89

4 GRIFFIN III, Keith Oklahoma 6.93

5 SMITH, Kordarion East Texas A&M 6.99

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (Invite)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHAPMAN, Katie Oklahoma State 8.54 1(1)

2 ISMAN, Jamila Oklahoma State 8.65 1(2)

3 STEPHENSON, Ally Oklahoma 8.71 1(3)

4 RODRIGUEZ, Chloe Oklahoma 8.72 2(1)

5 MOLENHOUSE, Annie Unattached 8.74 1(4)

6 TOLBERT, Dasya Incarnate Word 8.75 2(2)

7 VAITAITYTE, Olivija Oklahoma State 8.94 2(3)

8 BELL, Damaria TAMU-Texarkana 8.98 2(4)

9 LEAL, Lexie Incarnate Word 9.14 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHAPMAN, Katie Oklahoma State 8.54

2 ISMAN, Jamila Oklahoma State 8.65

3 STEPHENSON, Ally Oklahoma 8.71

4 MOLENHOUSE, Annie Unattached 8.74

Section 2 of 2

1 RODRIGUEZ, Chloe Oklahoma 8.72

2 TOLBERT, Dasya Incarnate Word 8.75

3 VAITAITYTE, Olivija Oklahoma State 8.94

4 BELL, Damaria TAMU-Texarkana 8.98

5 LEAL, Lexie Incarnate Word 9.14

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (Invite)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GREBET, Gabriel Incarnate Word 7.90 1(1)

2 WEST, Cheyne East Texas A&M 8.05 1(2)

3 GRULLON, Jake Incarnate Word 8.29 1(3)
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (Invite) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 SIRGNOT, Edwin-Jacob Incarnate Word 8.45 1(4)

5 FANNIN, RJ East Texas A&M 8.53 1(5)

6 GOODMAN, Cash East Texas A&M 8.55 2(1)

7 WENTRCEK, Josiah Nelson University 9.09 2(2)

8 SCHMEDDING, Cody Incarnate Word 9.33 2(3)

9 WOODS, Hudson Nelson University 9.42 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GREBET, Gabriel Incarnate Word 7.90

2 WEST, Cheyne East Texas A&M 8.05

3 GRULLON, Jake Incarnate Word 8.29

4 SIRGNOT, Edwin-Jacob Incarnate Word 8.45

5 FANNIN, RJ East Texas A&M 8.53

Section 2 of 2

1 GOODMAN, Cash East Texas A&M 8.55

2 WENTRCEK, Josiah Nelson University 9.09

3 SCHMEDDING, Cody Incarnate Word 9.33

4 WOODS, Hudson Nelson University 9.42

#30 Women's 1 Mile Run (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LAYDEVANT, Stoya Incarnate Word 5:09.63

2 GARCIA, Didi Incarnate Word 5:19.71

3 NEAL, Maggie Midwestern St. 5:26.76

4 CLEM, Ashlen Southeastern Oklahoma 5:35.48

5 REEVES, KAYLA TAMU-Texarkana 5:36.29

6 SHOOK, Emily Incarnate Word 5:39.02

7 ADAMS, Kylie Nelson University 5:50.34

8 CLEM, Katlen Southeastern Oklahoma 6:12.17

#29 Men's 1 Mile Run (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MALESICH, Ethan Incarnate Word 4:11.77

2 ZAPATA, Anthony Incarnate Word 4:12.01

3 PINEDA, Eric Incarnate Word 4:18.66

4 ODUMS, Joshua Incarnate Word 4:25.46

5 SANDERSON, Daniel Ozarks (Ark.) 4:28.60

6 SNAPP, Bo Incarnate Word 4:28.94

7 MALDONADO, Abram Incarnate Word 4:36.12
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#32 Women's 400 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RECTOR, Harmoniey Incarnate Word 57.34 1(1)

2 MORRISON, Kallie Incarnate Word 57.73 1(2)

3 DANGERFIELD, Jadyn Midwestern St. 59.88 1(3)

4 WILLIAMS, Emma Incarnate Word 1:00.56 2(1)

5 WILLIAMS, Alexis Southern Nazarene 1:03.15 2(2)

6 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 1:03.36 2(3)

7 CAVENDER, Abigail Midwestern St. 1:03.50 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RECTOR, Harmoniey Incarnate Word 57.34

2 MORRISON, Kallie Incarnate Word 57.73

3 DANGERFIELD, Jadyn Midwestern St. 59.88

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Emma Incarnate Word 1:00.56

2 WILLIAMS, Alexis Southern Nazarene 1:03.15

3 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 1:03.36

4 CAVENDER, Abigail Midwestern St. 1:03.50

#31 Men's 400 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STYLES, Michael Southern Nazarene 50.39 1(1)

2 ENRIQUEZ, Samuel Incarnate Word 50.47 1(2)

3 ROBINSON, Ahmir Incarnate Word 51.42 1(3)

4 MONTELONGO, Josh Southern Nazarene 51.76 1(4)

5 WASHINGTON, Maximus Southern Nazarene 52.84 2(1)

6 OLIVER, Diego Dallas Baptist 53.28 2(2)

7 KELLY, Beckham Incarnate Word 53.43 2(3)

8 POWELL, Dominic Incarnate Word 54.80 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STYLES, Michael Southern Nazarene 50.39

2 ENRIQUEZ, Samuel Incarnate Word 50.47

3 ROBINSON, Ahmir Incarnate Word 51.42

4 MONTELONGO, Josh Southern Nazarene 51.76

Section 2 of 2

1 WASHINGTON, Maximus Southern Nazarene 52.84

2 OLIVER, Diego Dallas Baptist 53.28

3 KELLY, Beckham Incarnate Word 53.43

4 POWELL, Dominic Incarnate Word 54.80

#34 Women's 800 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEATH, Jessie Midwestern St. 2:16.49 1(1)

2 PINEDA, Grace Midwestern St. 2:18.79 2(1)
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#34 Women's 800 Meters (Invite) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 EIKELAND, Elise Oklahoma State 2:20.15 1(2)

4 PANDO, Ella Midwestern St. 2:24.60 2(2)

5 BARRETT, Ashlynn Southeastern Oklahoma 2:32.52 2(3)

6 EARLEY, Jacqueline Midwestern St. 2:35.45 2(4)

7 CLEM, Ashlen Southeastern Oklahoma 2:36.99 1(3)

8 LOPEZ, Andrea Southeastern Oklahoma 2:39.11 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HEATH, Jessie Midwestern St. 2:16.49

2 EIKELAND, Elise Oklahoma State 2:20.15

3 CLEM, Ashlen Southeastern Oklahoma 2:36.99

Section 2 of 2

1 PINEDA, Grace Midwestern St. 2:18.79

2 PANDO, Ella Midwestern St. 2:24.60

3 BARRETT, Ashlynn Southeastern Oklahoma 2:32.52

4 EARLEY, Jacqueline Midwestern St. 2:35.45

5 LOPEZ, Andrea Southeastern Oklahoma 2:39.11

#33 Men's 800 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REDDING, Myles East Texas A&M 1:53.79 1(1)

2 TELLO, Carlos Oklahoma 1:56.39 1(2)

3 KANZ, Daniel Dallas Baptist 2:00.71 1(3)

4 ZAIRI, Mohamed Mid-America Christian 2:00.80 1(4)

5 COTARELLO, Chase Mid-America Christian 2:03.41 2(1)

6 MEYER, Andries Science & Arts 2:03.92 2(2)

7 HELM, Joseph Nelson University 2:06.05 2(3)

8 SEELY, Collin Mid-America Christian 2:08.32 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REDDING, Myles East Texas A&M 1:53.79

2 TELLO, Carlos Oklahoma 1:56.39

3 KANZ, Daniel Dallas Baptist 2:00.71

4 ZAIRI, Mohamed Mid-America Christian 2:00.80

Section 2 of 2

1 COTARELLO, Chase Mid-America Christian 2:03.41

2 MEYER, Andries Science & Arts 2:03.92

3 HELM, Joseph Nelson University 2:06.05

4 SEELY, Collin Mid-America Christian 2:08.32

#36 Women's 200 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JANZEN, Hailee Midwestern St. 25.37 3(1)

2 AROWOSEGBE, Victoria Incarnate Word 25.78 2(1)
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#36 Women's 200 Meters (Invite) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 GILES, Mackenzie East Texas A&M 25.91 3(2)

4 WILSON, Sydnee East Texas A&M 25.92 1(1)

5 NIXON, Karissa Midwestern St. 25.96 1(2)

6 HARVEY, Savannah East Texas A&M 26.20 2(2)

7 KOSEL, Lauryn East Texas A&M 26.25 3(3)

8 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 27.09 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WILSON, Sydnee East Texas A&M 25.92

2 NIXON, Karissa Midwestern St. 25.96

3 JONES, Christasia Midwestern St. 27.09

Section 2 of 3

1 AROWOSEGBE, Victoria Incarnate Word 25.78

2 HARVEY, Savannah East Texas A&M 26.20

Section 3 of 3

1 JANZEN, Hailee Midwestern St. 25.37

2 GILES, Mackenzie East Texas A&M 25.91

3 KOSEL, Lauryn East Texas A&M 26.25

#35 Men's 200 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GUIDRY, Gregory Nelson University 22.49 2(1)

2 MORENO, Ocean Incarnate Word 22.77 2(2)

3 GILLS, Devin Incarnate Word 23.13 3(1)

4 DARNEY, Hagen Nelson University 23.30 3(2)

5 TONEY, Benjamin Incarnate Word 23.51 2(3)

6 HUFF, Daylen Science & Arts 23.59 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

Section 2 of 3

1 GUIDRY, Gregory Nelson University 22.49

2 MORENO, Ocean Incarnate Word 22.77

3 TONEY, Benjamin Incarnate Word 23.51

Section 3 of 3

1 GILLS, Devin Incarnate Word 23.13

2 DARNEY, Hagen Nelson University 23.30

3 HUFF, Daylen Science & Arts 23.59

#38 Women's 3000 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MAISAJE, Vera Incarnate Word 10:35.91

2 KEISER, Sophia Incarnate Word 10:41.74

3 CANTOR, Sofia Incarnate Word 10:55.60

4 WEATHERS, Chloe Ozarks (Ark.) 10:58.36
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#38 Women's 3000 Meters (Invite) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 HERNANDEZ, Isabel Midwestern St. 11:03.57

6 PEREZ, Jazira Midwestern St. 11:16.54

7 ADAMS, Kylie Nelson University 11:43.30

8 EARLEY, Jacqueline Midwestern St. 11:47.94

#37 Men's 3000 Meters (Invite)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOERA, Kamron Incarnate Word 8:37.94

2 MILESKI, Bryan Incarnate Word 8:40.67

3 CASTRO-CRUZ, Christian Incarnate Word 8:41.84

4 BUTLER, James Incarnate Word 8:44.41

5 MAILA, Lucky Mid-America Christian 8:44.74

6 CASSO, Michael Incarnate Word 8:51.01

7 JONES, Peyton Ozarks (Ark.) 8:58.75

8 TOVAR, Luis Incarnate Word 9:01.38

9 ABDULRAZEQ, Yosef East Texas A&M 9:02.79

10 HAILESELASSIE, Kaleab Ozarks (Ark.) 9:35.52

DUNSWORTH, Matthew Ozarks (Ark.) DNF

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Invite)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Incarnate Word (A) 3:55.31 1(1)

2 Midwestern St. (A) 4:02.24 1(2)

3 Midwestern St. (B) 4:04.46 1(3)

4 Southern Nazarene (A) 4:10.05 2(1)

5 Midwestern St. (C) 4:17.27 2(2)

6 Nelson University (A) 4:20.95 2(3)

7 East Texas A&M (A) 4:26.81 1(4)

8 Southern Nazarene (B) 4:30.10 2(4)

Incarnate Word (B) DNF 1

Oklahoma State (A) DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Incarnate Word (A) 3:55.31

2 Midwestern St. (A) 4:02.24

3 Midwestern St. (B) 4:04.46

4 East Texas A&M (A) 4:26.81

Incarnate Word (B) DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Southern Nazarene (A) 4:10.05

2 Midwestern St. (C) 4:17.27

3 Nelson University (A) 4:20.95

4 Southern Nazarene (B) 4:30.10

Oklahoma State (A) DNF
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#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Invite)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 East Texas A&M (A) 3:22.48 1(1)

2 Incarnate Word (A) 3:22.93 1(2)

3 Incarnate Word (C) 3:27.45 3(1)

4 Oklahoma State (A) 3:29.16 1(3)

5 Southern Nazarene (A) 3:29.91 2(1)

6 Incarnate Word (B) 3:34.24 2(2)

7 Mid-America Christian (A) 3:39.02 3(2)

8 Southern Nazarene (B) 3:43.26 2(3)

9 Mid-America Christian (C) 3:45.95 3(3)

10 Mid-America Christian (B) 3:46.63 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 East Texas A&M (A) 3:22.48

2 Incarnate Word (A) 3:22.93

3 Oklahoma State (A) 3:29.16

Section 2 of 3

1 Southern Nazarene (A) 3:29.91

2 Incarnate Word (B) 3:34.24

3 Southern Nazarene (B) 3:43.26

Section 3 of 3

1 Incarnate Word (C) 3:27.45

2 Mid-America Christian (A) 3:39.02

3 Mid-America Christian (C) 3:45.95

4 Mid-America Christian (B) 3:46.63
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